
Martin County West Fee Schedule 

2023-2024 

Student Meals  Athletic Fees 
Breakfast & Lunch Free  Regular Fr/Red 

Extra Milk $0.40 Varsity Football $105 $30 

Kindergarten Milk Break Free Other Varsity Sports $80 $25 

Elementary Milk Break $42 Jr. High Football $80 $65 

Other Jr. High Sports $65 $15 

Adult Meals  Family Max $300 $100 

Breakfast $2.50  

Lunch $4.95 

 Extra and Co-Curricular Fees 

Event Ticket Prices   9-12 7-8 

Adult $7.00 

Speech 

Regular $55 $35 

Student  Fr/Red $17 $11 

 MCW w/Student ID Free School Play/ 
Musical/ One Act 

Regular $40 $40 

Other Student $5.00 Fr/Red $12 $12 

College w/Student ID $5.00 

Knowledge Bowl 

Regular $50 $35 

Senior Citizen (65+) Free Fr/Red $15 $15 

Adult Punch Passes  

Robotics 

Regular $50 $35 

 10 punches $55 Fr/Red $15 $15 

20 punches $70 Band Free 

Adult Pass (Non-Transferable)  Choir Free 

 Single $80 

Family Max 

Regular $175 

 Couple $135 Fr/Red $55 

 

Pool Rental  Participation Fees 
Deposit  $25* National Trips $260/member 

2 Hour Rental $75  

Additional Time $25/hour  Instrument Rental 
Additional Lifeguard $25/hour/guard  Regular Percussion 

*Deposit is non-refundable and is credited to invoice High School $120 $65 

Jr. High/Elementary $85 $50 

 

 Drivers Education 

Student Fees  
(Class of 2023) 

$100 
Blue Card 
(Written Test) 

$245 
White Card (Road 
Test) 

Instructor $23/hour (7-18-22) 


